Hata

07.10.2024
07.10.2024
08.10.2024
08.10.2024
09.10.2024
09.10.2024
09.10.2024
09.10.2024
09.10.2024
10.10.2024
11.10.2024
11.10.2024
12.10.2024
12.10.2024
12.10.2024
14.10.2024
14.10.2024
14.10.2024

['pynma

Bpems
11.50-13.25
17.15-20.35
15.30-18.50
19.00-20.35
08.00-09.35
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
17.15-18.50
19.00-20.35
15.30-18.50
11.50-15.20
15.30-17.05
11.40-13.15
13.25-15.00
15.10-16.45
08.00-09.35
09.55-13.25
17.15-20.35

Jucrummmaa
negaroruka BIII
HHTEPHET-TEXHOJIOT.
HECTaHII.TUAPOIUH.D
HECTaHII.TUAPOIUH.D
HHTEPHET-TEXHOJIOT.
negaroruka BIIT
negaroruka BIIT
MHKPOITPOIIEC.C-MBI
MHKPOIIPOILIEC.C-MBI
HECTaHIL.THAPOIUH.D
CIEII.TUAPOTIPUBO,TBI
CHEL.TUAPOIIPUBOIBI
MHTEPHET-TEXHOJIOT.
HHTEIIEK.COOCTB.
HHTEJIEK.COOCTB.
MHUKPOTIPOIIEC.C-MBI
CIEII.TUAPOTIPUBO,TBI

MHUKPOTIPOLIEC.C-MBI

['TIM3Mm-23

Kontpomns [IpenonaBatens AccucreHT AyawuT.

1
I
I

b (3

16

1

yup

710
110

10
110

yup

110
10

IIpuxomgueHko
Anoxuna 1.10.
I'emmepiuHr
I'emmepiuHr
[TapnbveHKo
IIpuxomuenko
ITpuxomuenko
JlaBmIoHOK
JlaBmonok
I'emmepnunr
Boxxko

boxko
[Hapub4yenko
Illynsra P.P.
IlTynsra P.P.
JlaBmoHOK
Boxxko

JIaBIIOHOK

Ctp. 4

JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT






